
      

 

 

THEOLOGY:  YOUTH MINISTRY                                                                                          2021-2024 SEQUENCING SHEETS  

                                                                       
 
YEAR 

 
SEMESTER

R 

 
ACRONYM 

 
NAME 

TIME 

 

 
CR. 

 

 
1st  

1st  

M/W      ENGL125 ACADEMIC WRITING I                          3  

T/R        RELT100 GOD AND HUMAN LIFE                                 3  

M/W      PSYC101  INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY                           3  

T/R        SPAN 104   SPANISH FOR MISSIONARIES          3  

M          PEAC110 PERSONAL PHYSICAL FITNESS                               1  

T/R     COMM104 COMMUNICATIONS SKILLS     3  

  16  

 
2nd  

T/R        RELB210 JESUS IN HIS TIME AND OURS*                             3  

M/W      CPTR100 INTRODUCTORY COMPUTER TOOLS 3  

M/W        MATH165 COLLEGE ALGEBRA                                  3  

T/R        RELB115 HERMENEUTICS                        3  

T/R        HIST147 WEST INDIAN HISTORY* 3    

F            TCED285 UPHOLSTERY 1  

    

  16  

 
 

 

 
2nd   

1st  

T/R         ENGL215 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 3  

T/R         RELB110 BIBLICAL BACKGROUNDS 3  

T/R         BIBL211 BEGINNING GREEK 1                               3  

M/W       RELP230 CHRISTIAN WITNESSING                           2    

T/R         RELT250 PERSONAL SPIRITUALITY AND 

FAITH * 

2  

M/W    RELT225 DOCTRINES OF THE ADVENTIST 

FAITH 

3  

    

  16  

 
2nd  

M/W    RELB214 
LAW AND WRITINGS OF THE OLD 

TESTAMENT 

3  

T/R       ANTH200 CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY 3  

T/R        BIBL212 BEGINNING GREEK II 2  

M/W   RELT340 RELIGION AND ETHICS IN 

MODERN SOCIETY* 

3  

T/R        FDNT230 NUTRITION  3  

M/W      PHIL200 INTRODUCTION TO WESTERN PHIL 2  

    

  16  

 
 

 

 

 

M/W      BIBL321 HEBREW I 3  

T/R        PSYC319 STRESS MANAGEMENT 3  

W          RELP331 HOMILETICS I 1  

M/W     HLED220 COMMUNITY AND 

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 

3  

M/W     RELP375 STEWARDSHIP 2  

T/R        RELT326 ADVANCED THEOLOGY 3  

T/R        BIBL311  INTERMEDIATE GREEK I 2  

    

  17  

2nd  

M/W      BIBL322 HEBREW II 3  

M/W      RELH317 HISTORY OF THE CHRISTIAN 

CHURCH II 

3  

M            RELP332 HOMILETICS II 1  



      

 

 

T-R        RELB335 ACTS AND EPISTLES 3  

M/W      RELP335 FOUNDATION OF YOUTH MINISTRY 3  

TBA       RELP407  PUBLIC EVANGELISM  2  

3rd  T/R       BIBL312 INTERMEDIATE GREEK II 2  

    17  

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
4th  

 
1st  

MWF    RELB476 PROPHETS OF ISRAEL 3  

M/W     BIBL427 HEBREW EXEGESIS 2  

             RELP200 PASTORAL PRACTICUM .5  

M/W     PSYC454 THEORIES OF PERSONALITIES 3  

M           RELP333 HOMILETICS III 1  

M/W       FMST456 MARRIAGE AND THE FAMILY* 3    

M/W      RELP440 INTRODUCTION TO PASTORAL 

MINISTRY 

3  

M/W     RELT426 MINISTRY AND MESSAGE OF E. G. 

WHITE* 

2  

T/R      MURE420 CHURCH MUSIC AND HYMNOLOGY 3  

    

    

  19.5  

 
2nd  

T/R         RELT400 THEOLOGY SEMINAR 3  

M/W       HIST404 ADVENTIST HERITAGE 3  

RELP200 PASTORAL PRACTICUM .5  

MWF      RELB406 STUDIES IN DANIEL AND THE 

REVELATION 

3  

W           RELP334 HOMILETICS IV 1  

M/W      RELP435 PASTORAL COUNSELLING 2  

T/R        ENGL425 LITERATURE TOPICS: BIBLICAL 

LITERATURE 

3  

T/R        HLED460 SUBSTANCE ABUSE EDUCATION 2  

  17.5  
 

TOTAL   
 

135 
 

 

* indicates suggested courses for summer semester. 

  

T/R        HIST104 WORLD CIVILIZATION * 3  

  

M/W       FMST456 MARRIAGE AND THE FAMILY* 3    

  

M/W   RELT340 RELIGION AND ETHICS IN 

MODERN SOCIETY* 

3  

  

T/R         RELT250 PERSONAL SPIRITUALITY AND 

FAITH * 

2  

  

    

  

M/W     RELT426 MINISTRY AND MESSAGE OF E. G. 

WHITE* 

2  

 

 

 

 



THEOLOGY: MISSION EMPHASIS                                                                                         2021-2024 SEQUENCING SHEETS  

                                         
 
YEAR 

 
SEMESTER 

 
ACRONYM 

 
NAME 

TIME 

 

 
CR. 

 
TIME 

 
1st  

1st  

M/W      ENGL125 ACADEMIC WRITING I                          3  

T/R        RELT100 GOD AND HUMAN LIFE                                 3  

M/W      PSYC101    INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY              3  

T/R        SPAN104     SPANISH FOR MISSIONARIES       3  

M           PEAC110 PERSONAL PHYSICAL FITNESS                               1  

T/R      COMM104 COMMUNICATIONS SKILLS     3  

  16  

 
2nd  

T/R       RELB210 JESUS IN HIS TIME AND  OURS*                       3  

M/W     CPTR100 INTRODUCTORY COMPUTER TOOLS 3  

T/R       FDNT230 NUTRITION 3  

M/W     MATH165 COLLEGE ALGEBRA                                  3  

T/R        RELB115 HERMENEUTICS                        3  

M/W     HIST147 WEST INDIAN HISTORY 3    

  15/18  

 
 

 

 
2nd   

1st  

T/R         ENGL225 ACADEMIC WRITING II 3  

T/R         RELB110 BIBLICAL BACKGROUNDS 3  

T/R         BIBL211 BEGINNING GREEK I  3  

M/W       RELP230 CHRISTIAN WITNESSING                           2    

T/R         RELM116 INTRODUCTION TO MISSION 

THEOLOGY 

3  

T/R         RELT250 PERSONAL SPIRITUALITY AND 

FAITH 

2  

  16  

 
2nd  

MW     RELB214 
LAW AND WRITINGS OF THE OLD 

TESTAMENT  

3  

M/W     HLED220 
COMMUNITY AND 

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 

3  

F           TCED285 UPHOLSTERY  1  

T/R       BIBL212 BEGINNING GREEK II 3  

T/R       RELT340 RELIGION AND ETHICS IN MOD 

SOC* 

3  

T/R        RELT225 DOCTRINES OF SDA 3  

M/W     PHIL200 INTRO TO WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 2  

  15/18  

 
 

 

 
3RD  

 

M/W      BIBL321 HEBREW I 3  

M/W      RELM370 WORLD RELIGIONS 3  

W          RELP331 HOMILETICS I 1  

T/R        MURE420 CHURCH MUSIC AND HYMNOLOGY 3  

M/W    RELT426 MINISTRY AND MESSAGE OF E. G. 

WHITE* 

2  

M/W      RELM227 INTRO TO THE HISTORY OF 

MODERN MISSION 

3  

M/W     BIBL311 INTERMEDIATE GREEK I 2  

    

    

  17  

M/W      BIBL322 HEBREW II 3  



2nd  

M/W      RELH317 HISTORY OF THE CHRISTIAN 

CHURCH II 

3  

M            RELP332 HOMILETICS II 1  

T/R         RELB335 ACTS AND EPISTLES 3  

T/R         RELP407  PUBLIC EVANGELISM  2  

T/R         RELM361 MINISTRY TO THE UNREACHED 2  

T/R        BIBL312  INTERMEDIATE GREEK II 2  

    

    16  

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
4th  

 
1st  

MW       RELB476 PROPHETS OF ISRAEL 3  

T/R        RELT326 ADVANCED THEOLOGY 3  

TBA      RELP200 PASTORAL PRACTICUM .5  

M           RELP333 HOMILETICS III 1  

M/W      RELP375 STEWARDSHIP 3   

M/W      FMST456 MARRIAGE AND THE FAMILY* 3  

M/W      RELP440 INTRODUCTION TO PASTORAL 

MINISTRY 

3  

M/W      BIBL427 HEBREW EXEGESIS 2  

    

    

  18.5  

 
2nd  

T/R         RELT400 THEOLOGY SEMINAR 3  

M/W       HIST404 ADVENTIST HERITAGE 3  

               RELP200 PASTORAL PRACTICUM .5  

MW       RELB406 STUDIES IN DANIEL & 

REVELATION 

3  

W           RELP334 HOMILETICS IV 1  

M/W      RELP435 PASTORAL COUNSELLING 2  

T/R        ENGL425 LITERATURE TOPICS: BIBLICAL 

LITERATURE 

3  

T/R        RELM422` INDIGENOUS CHURCH GROWTH 2  

  17.5  
 

TOTAL   
 

134 
 

 

* indicates suggested courses for summer semester. 

 
 T/R       HIST104     WORLD CIVILIZATION  3  

 
 

    

 
 M/W      FMST456 MARRIAGE AND THE FAMILY* 3  

 
 

T/R       RELT340 
RELIGION AND ETHICS IN 

MODERN SOCIETY * 

3  

 
 

M/W    RELT426 
MINISTRY AND MESSAGE OF E. G. 

WHITE* 

2  

 



THEOLOGY: PASTORAL MINISTRY                                                                                    2021-2024 SEQUENCING SHEETS   
 
YEAR 

 
SEMESTER 

 
ACRONYM 

 
NAME 

TIME 

 

 
CR. 

 

 
1st  

1st  

M/W      ENGL125 ACADEMIC WRITING I                          3  

T/R        RELT100 GOD AND HUMAN LIFE                                 3  

M/W     PSYC101-03  Intro. To Psychology                 3  

T/R        SPAN104  SPANISH FOR MISSIONARIES 3  

M          PEAC110 PERSONAL PHYSICAL FITNESS                               1  

M/W    COMM104 COMMUNICATIONS SKILLS     3  

  16  

 
2nd  

T/R        RELB210 JESUS IN HIS TIME AND OURS *                            3  

M/W      CPTR100  INTRODUCTORY COMPUTER TOOL          3  

M/W      MATH165 COLLEGE ALGEBRA                                  3  

T/R        RELB115 HERMENEUTICS                        3  

M/W      HIST147 WEST INDIAN HISTORY 3    

Sun        TCED285 UPHOLSTERY  OR 1  

               HMEC129 SOCIAL AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS 1  

  16  

 
 

 

 
2nd   

1st  

T/R         ENGL225 ACADEMIC WRITING II 3  

T/R         RELB110 BIBLICAL BACKGROUNDS 3  

T/R         BIBL211      BEGINNING GREEK I 3  

M/W       RELP230 CHRISTIAN WITNESSING                           2    

T             HLED220 COMMUNITY AND ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH* 3  

T/R         RELT250 PERSONAL SPIRITUALITY AND FAITH*  2  

  16  

 
    

 
2nd  

MW    RELB214 LAW AND WRITINGS OF THE OLD TESTAMENT 3  

M/W      RELT225 DOCTRINES OF SDA 3  

T/R        FDNT230 NUTRITION 3  

T/R        BIBL212 BEGINNING GREEK II 3  

M,W      PHIL200 INTRO TO WESTERN PHILOSOPHY 2  

T/R        RELT340    RELIGION AND ETHICS IN            

    MODERN SOCIETY                    

3  

  17  

 
 

 

3RD  

 

M/W      BIBL321 HEBREW I 3  

M/W      RELH316 HISTORY OF THE CHRISTIAN CHURCH I 3  

W           RELP331 HOMILETICS I 1  

T/R         RELT326 ADVANCED THEOLOGY 3  

M/W       RELG360                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              TOPICS: WORLD RELIGIONS*                           3  

T/R         BIBL311 INTERMEDIATE GREEK I 2  

M/W       RELP375 STEWARDSHIP 2  

  17  

2nd  

M/W      BIBL322 HEBREW II 3  

M/W      RELH317 HISTORY OF THE CHRISTIAN CHURCH II 3  

M            RELP332 HOMILETICS II 1  

T-R        RELB335 ACTS AND EPISTLES 3  

M/W      RELP335 FOUNDATION OF YOUTH MINISTRY 3  

T/R      RELP407  PUBLIC EVANGELISM  2  

T/R         BIBL312 INTERMEDIATE GREEK II 2  



    17  

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

4th  

 
1st  

MWF      RELB476 PROPHETS OF ISRAEL 3  

M/W       BIBL427 HEBREW EXEGESIS 2  

M            RELP333 HOMILETICS III 1  

TBA       RELP200 PASTORAL PRACTICUM 0.5  

M/W       FMST456 MARRIAGE AND THE FAMILY 3  

M/W       RELP440 INTRODUCTION TO PASTORAL MINISTRY 3  

M/W       RELT426 MINISTRY AND MESSAGE OF E. G. WHITE* 2  

T/R         MURE420 CHURCH MUSIC & HYMNOLOGY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                3  

  17.5  

 
2nd  

T/R       RELT400 THEOLOGY SEMINAR 3  

M/W     HIST404 ADVENTIST HERITAGE 3  

MWF    RELB406 STUDIES IN DANIEL AND THE REVELATION 3  

W          RELP334 HOMILETICS IV 1  

M/W     RELP435 PASTORAL COUNSELLING 2  

TBA     RELP200 PASTORAL PRACTICUM 0.5  

T/R       ENGL425  LITERATURE TOPICS: BIBLICAL LITERATURE 3  

    

  15.5  
 

TOTAL   
 

131 
 

 

*Represents suggested courses for summer 

 
 T/R       HIST104 WORLD CIVILIZATION * 3  

 
 

M/W       RELT426 
MINISTRY AND MESSAGE OF E. G. 

WHITE* 

2  

 
 

T/R         RELT340 
RELIGION AND ETHICS* 3  

 

 
 

               RELT250 PERSONAL SPIRITUALITY AND 

FAITH* 

2  

 


